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Women / XS / Ch A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Fernandez4170
North Bay

9.050 9.250 9.1009.425 36.825
2 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Galilee Vestnys4177
Redwood Empire

9.425 9.125 9.0009.200 36.750
1 2 5 5 2 

2 

Keira Au4126
Accel

8.650 9.025 9.0259.500 36.200
8 5 1 4 3 

3 

Jahzara Shaheed4173
North Bay

8.725 8.800 9.1009.225 35.850
7 7 4 1T 4 

4 

Kiley Martz4178
San Francisco

8.625 8.900 9.1008.900 35.525
9 6 7T 1T 5 

5 

Jaiden Reed4160
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.075 7.9258.950 34.900
3 3T 6 12 6 

6 

Isabel Brown4157
Head Over Heels

8.350 8.775 8.2759.450 34.850
12 8 2 9 7 

7 

Elsa Wallway4162
Head Over Heels

8.925 8.475 8.4008.825 34.625
4T 13T 9 7T 8 

8 

Mire' Karpfinger4159
Head Over Heels

8.300 9.075 8.4008.625 34.400
13 3T 11 7T 9 

9 

Soraya Martinez4175
Pacific Edge

8.925 8.400 8.4758.225 34.025
4T 15 13 6 10 

10 

Gabriella Rolland4181
Sonoma

8.550 8.550 8.0508.550 33.700
10 11 12 10 11 

11 

Caylee Garner4167
Impact

8.100 8.750 7.7008.900 33.450
15 9 7T 13 12 

12 

Grace Boswell4166
Impact

8.400 8.525 7.6508.650 33.225
11 12 10 14 13 

13 

Delilah Jagdfeld4180
Sonoma

8.850 8.475 8.0007.600 32.925
6 13T 15 11 14 

14 

Chaise Crus4183
Truckee

8.200 8.700 7.4508.150 32.500
14 10 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Ch B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Franzia4146
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.425 9.2009.425 37.100
2T 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Nyla Bui4127
Accel

8.925 8.950 9.6009.475 36.950
5T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Audrina Lopez4131
Accel

9.050 9.100 9.4509.275 36.875
2T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Priya Evanger4145
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.150 8.8009.425 36.500
1 3 2T 7 4 

4 

Aliya Hawes4148
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.225 9.2508.950 36.275
8T 2 8T 3 5 

5 

Angelina Wu4163
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.825 8.5759.225 35.575
4 7 5 8 6 

6 

Kate Childs4128
Accel

8.750 8.625 8.9009.175 35.450
12 11 7 6 7T

7T

Zoe Limbrey4130
Accel

8.800 8.650 9.1008.900 35.450
10T 9T 10T 5 7T

7T

Nia Raghavan4134
Accel

8.925 8.300 8.5259.200 34.950
5T 13 6 9 9 

9 

Layla Isley4168
Impact

8.850 8.700 8.4008.950 34.900
8T 8 8T 11 10 

10 

Mary Jefferson4171
North Bay

8.875 8.200 8.4758.900 34.450
7 14 10T 10 11 

11 

Jessica Vielma Ornelas4140
Champion

8.625 8.925 8.1008.675 34.325
13 6 12 12 12 

12 

Annalisa Tate4161
Head Over Heels

8.800 8.650 8.0007.750 33.200
10T 9T 14 13 13 

13 

Katelyn Scharffenberg4139
Champion

8.000 8.450 7.7008.650 32.800
14 12 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Mercer4132
Accel

9.175 9.275 9.5259.450 37.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Imara Shaheed4172
North Bay

9.125 8.950 9.3009.275 36.650
2T 5T 3T 2 2 

2 

Rebecca Shveyd4179
San Francisco

9.125 8.850 9.2509.100 36.325
2T 8 8T 3 3 

3 

Julie Larkin4150
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.150 8.5759.250 35.825
6T 2 5 8 4 

4 

Natasha Guzman4129
Accel

8.550 8.800 9.0509.150 35.550
11 10 6 4 5 

5 

Taylor Smethers4176
Redwood Empire

8.700 9.025 8.6759.100 35.500
8 3 8T 7 6T

6T

Naomi Park4184
Truckee

8.850 8.925 9.0008.725 35.500
6T 7 12 5 6T

6T

Tate Renaudin4155
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.950 8.1259.400 35.475
5 5T 2 11 8 

8 

Klaudine Canlobo4144
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.000 8.1009.125 35.275
4 4 7 12 9 

9 

Kaya Siig4185
Truckee

8.050 8.750 8.8509.275 34.925
14 11 3T 6 10 

10 

Abbigail Harrison4138
Champion

8.375 8.825 8.1508.775 34.125
13 9 11 10 11 

11 

Sienna Clark4182
Truckee

8.625 8.325 8.3508.700 34.000
9 14 13 9 12 

12 

Ariana Avila4164
Impact

8.500 8.725 7.4508.850 33.525
12 12T 10 14 13 

13 

Alayna Dickerson4158
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.725 7.9007.675 32.900
10 12T 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Ch D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon Mo4137
CGA

9.150 9.450 9.5759.000 37.175
3 1 11 1 1 

1 

Ava Kopec4152
Flip 2 It

9.375 8.950 9.3259.150 36.800
1 7T 6T 2 2 

2 

Emilie Aciego4141
Classic

9.100 8.950 9.0259.475 36.550
4T 7T 1 6 3 

3 

Ahmyah Ware4154
Golden Bear

9.075 8.925 9.1009.200 36.300
6 10 4T 4T 4 

4 

Abby Mitchell4133
Accel

8.950 8.725 9.3009.200 36.175
9 13 4T 3 5 

5 

Scarlett Carpenter4135
American

9.250 9.000 8.7259.150 36.125
2 5T 6T 8 6 

6 

Cassidy Nguyen4136
American

8.625 9.200 8.9009.350 36.075
14 2 2 7 7 

7 

Lorelei Baker4165
Impact

9.025 9.050 8.6759.250 36.000
7 4 3 9T 8 

8 

Ella Delucchi4142
Classic

8.875 9.175 9.1008.750 35.900
11 3 13 4T 9 

9 

Sydney Moore4153
Flip 2 It

9.100 8.875 8.4259.150 35.550
4T 11 6T 11 10 

10 

Mea Galgan4147
Dream Xtreme

8.725 9.000 8.6759.125 35.525
13 5T 9T 9T 11 

11 

Ila Rees4169
Marin Elite

9.000 8.500 8.4009.125 35.025
8 14 9T 12T 12 

12 

Ruby Blair4143
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.825 8.3008.950 34.875
12 12 12 14 13 

13 

Kendra Houdyshell4149
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.950 8.4007.900 34.150
10 7T 14 12T 14 

14 
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